OTKPbITbIA YEMMUOHAT P
%’ BEJIAPYCU NO MNTABAHUIO ; R - e P
— e — H H L>—
B © I HA KOPOTKOU BOAE ol r
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Event 11 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
08.11.2023 - 18:21 Results
Pekopg PB 14:54.53 KOMTYP, OmuTpwii BLR Moscow (RUS) 07.04.2002
MwupoBolii pekopp, 14:06.88 WELLBROCK, Florian GER Abu Dhabi (UAE) 21.12.2021
Pekopapl EBponbl 14:06.88 WELLBROCK, Florian GER Abu Dhabi (UAE) 21.12.2021
KMC : 17:17.50 / MC: 15:38.50 / MCMK : 14:45.13
Points: FINA 2023
MecTo damunus, Nvs rlp Pa3pszKomaHga R.T. Pesynbtatr pa3psg Ouku
1. KURACHKIN, Kanstantsin 2000 MCMKMUnHCK +0,74 15:24.67 MC 768
50m: 27.49 27.49 450m: 4:32.98 30.85 850m: 8:40.50 30.79 1250m: 12:49.34 31.19
100m: 57.76 30.27 500m: 5:03.95 30.97 900m: 9:11.57 31.07 1300m: 13:20.57 31.23
150m: 1:28.27 30.51 550m: 5:34.73 30.78 950m: 9:42.59 31.02 1350m: 13:51.97 31.40
200m: 1:58.33 30.06 600m: 6:05.94 31.21 1000m: 10:13.73 31.14 1400m:  14:23.22 31.25
250m: 2:29.47 31.14 650m: 6:36.78 30.84 1050m:  10:44.93 31.20 1450m:  14:54.53 31.31
300m: 3:00.48 31.01 700m: 7:07.83 31.05 1100m: 11:16.14 31.21 1500m: 15:24.67 30.14
350m:  3:31.33 30.85 750m:  7:38.84 31.01 1150m:  11:46.93 30.79
400m: 4:02.13 30.80 800m: 8:09.71 30.87 1200m:  12:18.15 31.22
2. VIALICHKA, Uladzislau 2007 MC  MwuHckas obnacTb +0,73 15:35.69 MC 741
50m: 28.13 28.13 450m: 4:35.58 31.35 850m: 8:45.99 31.63 1250m: 12:59.72 31.81
100m: 58.92 30.79 500m: 5:06.81 31.23 900m: 9:17.26 31.27 1300m: 13:31.39 31.67
150m: 1:29.68 30.76 550m: 5:38.36 31.55 950m: 9:49.18 31.92 1350m:  14:03.22 31.83
200m: 2:00.54 30.86 600m: 6:09.30 30.94 1000m: 10:20.29 31.11 1400m: 14:35.38 32.16
250m: 2:31.21 30.67 650m: 6:40.50 31.20 1050m:  10:52.00 3171 1450m:  15:06.45 31.07
300m: 3:02.32 31.11 700m: 7:12.08 31.58 1100m: 11:24.18 32.18 1500m: 15:35.69 29.24
350m: 3:33.34 31.02 750m: 7:43.20 31.12 1150m:  11:55.64 31.46
400m:  4:04.23 30.89 800m:  8:14.36 3116  1200m: 12:27.91 32.27
3. KUPREICHYK, Yahor 2007 KMC Morunnésckas obnactb+0,71 15:43.42 KMC 723
50m: 28.43 28.43 450m: 4:39.02 31.49 850m: 8:52.96 31.81 1250m: 13:07.21 31.53
100m: 59.39 30.96 500m:  5:10.63 31.61 900m:  9:25.10 32.14 1300m:  13:38.79 31.58
150m: 1:30.47 31.08 550m: 5:42.28 31.65 950m: 9:57.11 32.01 1350m: 14:10.26 31.47
200m: 2:01.58 31.11 600m: 6:14.10 31.82 1000m: 10:28.74 31.63 1400m: 14:41.82 31.56
250m: 2:32.98 31.40 650m: 6:46.04 31.94 1050m:  11:00.72 31.98 1450m:  15:13.55 31.73
300m: 3:04.62 31.64 700m: 7:17.73 31.69 1100m: 11:32.69 31.97 1500m: 15:43.42 29.87
350m: 3:35.96 31.34 750m: 7:49.39 31.66 1150m:  12:04.27 31.58
400m:  4:07.53 31.57 800m:  8:21.15 31.76 ~ 1200m: 12:35.68 31.41
4. MIADZELETS, Danila 2004 MC Butebckasi o6nacts  +0,83 15:49.88 KMC 708
50m: 28.24 28.24 450m: 4:35.43 31.02 850m: 8:48.49 32.43 1250m: 13:05.80 32.36
100m: 58.52 30.28 500m:  5:06.78 31.35 900m:  9:20.46 31.97 1300m: 13:37.65 31.85
150m: 1:29.12 30.60 550m: 5:38.24 31.46 950m: 9:53.00 32.54 1350m:  14:09.84 32.19
200m: 1:59.99 30.87 600m: 6:09.67 31.43 1000m: 10:25.06 32.06 1400m:  14:42.50 32.66
250m: 2:30.80 30.81 650m: 6:40.95 31.28 1050m:  10:56.95 31.89 1450m:  15:16.62 34.12
300m: 3:02.23 31.43 700m: 7:12.36 31.41 1100m: 11:29.13 32.18 1500m: 15:49.88 33.26
350m: 3:33.32 31.09 750m: 7:44.22 31.86 1150m:  12:01.71 32.58
400m: 4:04.41 31.09 800m: 8:16.06 31.84 1200m: 12:33.44 31.73
5. PUZIYCHUK, Kanstantsin 2006 KMC bBpectckas o6nacts  +0,66 16:17.53 KMC 650
50m: 28.60 28.60 450m: 4:44.43 32.81 850m: 9:07.68 32.92 1250m: 13:32.42 32.64
100m: 59.48 30.88 500m: 5:17.53 33.10 900m: 9:41.03 33.35 1300m:  14:05.78 33.36
150m: 1:30.79 3131 550m: 5:50.32 32.79 950m:  10:14.05 33.02 1350m: 14:39.16 33.38
200m: 2:02.37 31.58 600m: 6:23.43 33.11 1000m: 10:45.46 31.41 1400m: 15:12.26 33.10
250m: 2:34.33 31.96 650m: 6:56.04 32.61 1050m:  11:18.82 33.36 1450m:  15:45.76 33.50
300m: 3:06.46 32.13 700m: 7:28.79 32.75 1100m: 11:52.71 33.89 1500m: 16:17.53 31.77
350m: 3:38.97 32.51 750m: 8:01.84 33.05 1150m:  12:26.40 33.69
400m: 4:11.62 32.65 800m: 8:34.76 32.92 1200m: 12:59.78 33.38
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6. BAROVSKI, Ivan 2007 KMC Morunésckasa obnactb+0,82 16:20.03 KMC 645
50m: 28.65 28.65 450m: 4:45.87 32.25 850m: 9:09.33 33.03 1250m: 13:35.19 32.60
100m: 1:00.33 31.68 500m: 5:18.89 33.02 900m: 9:42.12 32.79 1300m:  14:08.95 33.76
150m: 1:32.18 31.85 550m: 5:51.88 32.99 950m:  10:15.15 33.03 1350m: 14:42.32 33.37
200m: 2:04.11 31.93 600m: 6:24.51 32.63 1000m:  10:48.36 33.21 1400m: 15:15.43 33.11
250m: 2:36.06 31.95 650m: 6:57.60 33.09 1050m:  11:21.62 33.26 1450m: 15:47.88 32.45
300m: 3:08.46 32.40 700m: 7:30.25 32.65 1100m:  11:55.17 33.55 1500m: 16:20.03 32.15
350m: 3:41.19 32.73 750m: 8:03.36 33.11 1150m:  12:29.07 33.90
400m: 4:13.62 32.43 800m: 8:36.30 32.94 1200m:  13:02.59 33.52
7. SORKIN, Yan 2005 KMC bBpectckas o6nacts  +0,79 16:28.62 KMC 628
50m: 29.84 29.84 450m: 4:53.44 33.26 850m: 9:18.23 33.07 1250m: 13:44.42 33.07
100m: 1:02.14 32.30 500m: 5:26.65 33.21 900m: 9:51.32 33.09 1300m: 14:17.86 33.44
150m: 1:35.20 33.06 550m: 5:59.95 33.30 950m:  10:24.67 33.35 1350m: 14:51.21 33.35
200m: 2:08.14 32.94 600m: 6:33.16 33.21 1000m:  10:58.27 33.60 1400m: 15:23.63 32.42
250m: 2:41.02 32.88 650m: 7:06.22 33.06 1050m:  11:31.13 32.86 1450m: 15:57.41 33.78
300m: 3:14.21 33.19 700m: 7:39.14 32.92 1100m: 12:04.31 33.18 1500m: 16:28.62 31.21
350m: 3:47.25 33.04 750m: 8:12.39 33.25 1150m:  12:37.65 33.34
400m: 4:20.18 32.93 800m: 8:45.16 32.77 1200m:  13:11.35 33.70
8. DZIABIOLAU, Miraslau 2006 KMC TpogHeHckas obnacTs +0,74 16:34.97 KMC 616
50m: 29.02 29.02 450m: 4:50.11 33.24 850m: 9:17.17 33.78 1250m: 13:48.06 34.15
100m: 1:00.65 31.63 500m: 5:23.13 33.02 900m: 9:51.15 33.98 1300m: 14:22.17 34.11
150m: 1:33.35 32.70 550m: 5:56.14 33.01 950m:  10:25.05 33.90 1350m: 14:56.11 33.94
200m: 2:05.85 32.50 600m: 6:29.47 33.33 1000m:  10:58.73 33.68 1400m:  15:29.60 33.49
250m: 2:38.23 32.38 650m: 7:02.86 33.39 1050m:  11:32.49 33.76 1450m: 16:03.12 33.52
300m: 3:10.96 32.73 700m: 7:36.41 33.55 1100m:  12:06.32 33.83 1500m: 16:34.97 31.85
350m: 3:43.76 32.80 750m: 8:09.95 33.54 1150m:  12:40.16 33.84
400m: 4:16.87 33.11 800m: 8:43.39 33.44 1200m:  13:13.91 33.75
9. TATARCHUK, Mikhail 2007 KMC bBpectckas o6nacts  +0,66 16:49.50 KMC 590
50m: 30.67 30.67 450m: 5:01.46 34.15 850m: 9:30.81 33.91 1250m: 14:01.55 34.10
100m: 1:03.89 33.22 500m: 5:35.93 34.47 900m:  10:04.61 33.80 1300m: 14:35.72 34.17
150m: 1:37.42 33.53 550m: 6:08.71 32.78 950m:  10:38.65 34.04 1350m:  15:08.77 33.05
200m: 2:11.85 34.43 600m: 6:42.12 33.41 1000m:  11:12.73 34.08 1400m: 15:43.08 34.31
250m: 2:45.22 33.37 650m: 7:15.71 33.59 1050m:  11:45.87 33.14 1450m:  16:16.67 33.59
300m: 3:19.03 33.81 700m: 7:49.54 33.83 1100m:  12:19.73 33.86 1500m:  16:49.50 32.83
350m: 3:53.15 34.12 750m: 8:23.14 33.60 1150m: 12:53.64 33.91
400m: 4:27.31 34.16 800m: 8:56.90 33.76 1200m:  13:27.45 33.81
10. IVANOU, lhar 2006 KMC MwuHcK +0,80 16:50.71 KMC 588
50m: 29.85 29.85 450m: 4:58.98 33.92 850m: 9:30.47 33.60 1250m: 14:03.84 33.45
100m: 1:02.43 32.58 500m: 5:32.71 33.73 900m:  10:04.79 34.32 1300m: 14:37.69 33.85
150m: 1:35.24 32.81 550m: 6:06.65 33.94 950m:  10:38.30 33.51 1350m: 15:11.83 34.14
200m: 2:08.94 33.70 600m: 6:40.84 34.19 1000m: 11:12.64 34.34 1400m: 15:46.03 34.20
250m: 2:43.04 34.10 650m: 7:14.70 33.86 1050m:  11:46.80 34.16 1450m:  16:19.84 33.81
300m: 3:17.03 33.99 700m: 7:48.80 34.10 1100m:  12:20.96 34.16 1500m: 16:50.71 30.87
350m: 3:50.63 33.60 750m: 8:22.89 34.09 1150m:  12:55.91 34.95
400m: 4:25.06 34.43 800m: 8:56.87 33.98 1200m:  13:30.39 34.48
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11. KHADANOVICH, Mikhalil 2008 KMC MwuHckas obnacTb +0,70 16:51.11 KMC 587
50m: 28.09 28.09 450m: 4:53.42 33.50 850m: 9:27.29 34.40 1250m: 14:02.07 34.53
100m: 1:00.58 32.49 500m: 5:27.82 34.40 900m:  10:01.71 34.42 1300m: 14:36.81 34.74
150m: 1:33.31 32.73 550m: 6:02.05 34.23 950m:  10:36.12 34.41 1350m: 15:11.05 34.24
200m: 2:06.63 33.32 600m: 6:36.35 34.30 1000m:  11:11.18 35.06 1400m:  15:44.99 33.94
250m: 2:39.77 33.14 650m: 7:10.45 34.10 1050m:  11:44.47 33.29 1450m:  16:18.76 33.77
300m: 3:13.07 33.30 700m: 7:44.68 34.23 1100m:  12:18.20 33.73 1500m: 16:51.11 32.35
350m: 3:46.29 33.22 750m: 8:18.70 34.02 1150m:  12:52.77 34.57
400m: 4:19.92 33.63 800m: 8:52.89 34.19 1200m: 13:27.54 34.77
12. LUTS, Maksim 2008 KMC Morunésckast obnactb+0,74 16:53.22 KMC 583
50m: 30.05 30.05 450m: 4:54.44 33.36 850m: 9:25.76 34.27 1250m: 14:02.30 34.16
100m: 1:02.59 32.54 500m: 5:28.08 33.64 900m:  10:00.08 34.32 1300m: 14:36.90 34.60
150m: 1:35.33 32.74 550m: 6:01.50 33.42 950m: 10:34.76 34.68 1350m: 15:12.04 35.14
200m: 2:08.34 33.01 600m: 6:35.19 33.69 1000m:  11:08.87 34.11 1400m: 15:46.40 34.36
250m: 2:41.58 33.24 650m: 7:08.94 33.75 1050m:  11:43.47 34.60 1450m:  16:20.72 34.32
300m: 3:14.61 33.03 700m: 7:42.83 33.89 1100m: 12:18.25 34.78 1500m: 16:53.22 32.50
350m: 3:47.89 33.28 750m: 8:17.13 34.30 1150m:  12:52.86 34.61
400m: 4:21.08 33.19 800m: 8:51.49 34.36 1200m: 13:28.14 35.28
13. BRUZGO, Egor 2009 KMC MwuHcK +0,72 17:17.06 KMC 544
50m: 30.69 30.69 450m: 5:02.34 34.50 850m: 9:42.66 34.80 1250m: 14:24.78 35.32
100m: 1:03.11 32.42 500m: 5:37.01 34.67 900m:  10:17.88 35.22 1300m:  14:59.95 35.17
150m: 1:36.57 33.46 550m: 6:12.02 35.01 950m:  10:53.25 35.37 1350m: 15:35.43 35.48
200m: 2:10.33 33.76 600m: 6:47.49 35.47 1000m:  11:28.46 35.21 1400m: 16:10.07 34.64
250m: 2:44.31 33.98 650m: 7:22.96 35.47 1050m:  12:03.82 35.36 1450m:  16:44.32 34.25
300m: 3:18.76 34.45 700m: 7:57.90 34.94 1100m:  12:39.20 35.38 1500m: 17:17.06 32.74
350m: 3:53.15 34.39 750m: 8:32.78 34.88 1150m:  13:14.52 35.32
400m: 4:27.84 34.69 800m: 9:07.86 35.08 1200m:  13:49.46 34.94
14. KARALIUK, Dzmitry 2008 KMC bBpectckas o6nacts  +0,66 17:18.28 542
50m: 30.04 30.04 450m: 5:02.80 34.55 850m: 9:41.71 34.85 1250m: 14:23.89 35.46
100m: 1:03.19 33.15 500m: 5:37.45 34.65 900m:  10:17.11 35.40 1300m: 14:59.30 35.41
150m: 1:36.61 33.42 550m: 6:12.34 34.89 950m:  10:52.09 34.98 1350m: 15:34.72 35.42
200m: 2:10.79 34.18 600m: 6:47.17 34.83 1000m:  11:27.51 35.42 1400m: 16:10.09 35.37
250m: 2:45.06 34.27 650m: 7:22.01 34.84 1050m:  12:02.67 35.16 1450m:  16:44.95 34.86
300m: 3:19.45 34.39 700m: 7:56.98 34.97 1100m: 12:38.04 35.37 1500m: 17:18.28 33.33
350m: 3:53.83 34.38 750m: 8:31.79 34.81 1150m:  13:13.15 35.11
400m: 4:28.25 34.42 800m: 9:06.86 35.07 1200m:  13:48.43 35.28
15. CHYZHEUSKI, Mikhail 2008 KMC Tomenbckas obnacts +0,79 17:19.64 540
50m: 29.38 29.38 450m: 5:01.14 34.88 850m: 9:42.19 35.47 1250m: 14:25.50 35.81
100m: 1:02.84 33.46 500m: 5:35.22 34.08 900m:  10:16.88 34.69 1300m:  14:59.99 34.49
150m: 1:36.24 33.40 550m: 6:09.93 34.71 950m:  10:52.49 35.61 1350m: 15:35.51 35.52
200m: 2:10.35 34.11 600m: 6:45.46 35.53 1000m:  11:28.67 36.18 1400m: 16:10.69 35.18
250m: 2:44.04 33.69 650m: 7:20.65 35.19 1050m:  12:03.46 34.79 1450m:  16:44.94 34.25
300m: 3:18.30 34.26 700m: 7:56.02 35.37 1100m:  12:39.65 36.19 1500m: 17:19.64 34.70
350m: 3:52.27 33.97 750m: 8:31.31 35.29 1150m:  13:14.32 34.67
400m: 4:26.26 33.99 800m: 9:06.72 35.41 1200m:  13:49.69 35.37
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16. KEIKO, Yahor 2010 KMC TpogHeHckas obnacts +0,76 17:19.79 540
50m: 30.71 30.71 450m: 5:08.81 34.77 850m: 9:48.89 35.01 1250m: 14:28.84 34.92
100m: 1:04.72 34.01 500m: 5:43.43 34.62 900m:  10:24.24 35.35 1300m: 15:03.41 34.57
150m: 1:39.44 34.72 550m: 6:18.66 35.23 950m:  10:59.56 35.32 1350m: 15:38.25 34.84
200m: 2:14.25 34.81 600m: 6:53.30 34.64 1000m:  11:34.60 35.04 1400m: 16:12.72 34.47
250m: 2:49.17 34.92 650m: 7:28.28 34.98 1050m:  12:09.51 34.91 1450m:  16:47.20 34.48
300m: 3:24.37 35.20 700m: 8:03.87 35.59 1100m: 12:44.41 34.90 1500m: 17:19.79 32.59
350m: 3:59.34 34.97 750m: 8:38.74 34.87 1150m:  13:18.93 34.52
400m: 4:34.04 34.70 800m: 9:13.88 35.14 1200m:  13:53.92 34.99
DNS STROHI, Ivan 2009 KMC MwHck
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